On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " needs-based scholarship funding for South Dakota students" and insert " for the South Dakota Freedom Scholarship"

On page 1, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete "\$1,000,000" and insert "\$50,000,000"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "Needs-Based" and insert "Freedom"

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete "needs-based scholarship " and insert "Freedom Scholarship "

On page 2, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "needs-based scholarship " and insert "Freedom Scholarship "

On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "needs-based scholarship " and insert "Freedom Scholarship "

On page 2, line 26, of the Introduced bill, delete "needs-based scholarship " and insert "Freedom Scholarship "

On page 2, line 27, of the Introduced bill, after "students" delete " and for the administration of the program"

On page 3, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "needs-based scholarship board " and insert "Freedom Scholarship Board "

On page 2, line 32, of the Introduced bill, delete "Needs-Based " and insert "Freedom "

On page 3, line 10, of the Introduced bill, delete " needs-based scholarship" and insert " Freedom Scholarship"

On page 3, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "service" insert " or graduate education"

On page 3, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "Needs-Based" and insert "Freedom"

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, after "a " insert "primary "

On page 3, line 31, of the Introduced bill, after "the " delete "needs-based "

On page 4, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "Needs-Based " and insert "Freedom "